Approved Sublets
For the Period 11/1/2018 Thru 11/30/2018

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 2/6/2019

DPNO
18131
18108
18129
15110
18444
14152
17147
17147
18107
18114
18116
18119
18116
18128
18128
18128
16116
18134
18134
18123
18128
18128
17110
17110
18110
18128
18128
17152
18111
17148

JOB NAME

Route 287, (C.R. 591) W. Oakland Avenue to Franklin Avenue

Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit

ROUTE 22, EB ROUTE 78 TO ROUTE 28 (CR614 EASTON TURNPIKE) RE
RT 280, RT 21 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS CONTRACT NO. 01400314
MTN JOC Infrastructure Repairs, North-2018

RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN
ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL

Route 47 Bridge over Route 295

Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4

ROUTE 72 EAST ROAD; GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE AND STRUCTURE
Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4

Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N

Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N

Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N

ROUTE 287/78, 1-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS

ROUTE 22 FROM COMMONS WAY TO ROUTE 287

ROUTE 22 FROM COMMONS WAY TO ROUTE 287

Route 94, Bridge Over Paulins Kill & CR 521 (Stillwater Rd.)

Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N

Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N

ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05
Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement

Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N

Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N

ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

RT 33B, KONDRUP WAY TO FAIRFIELD RD CONTRACT NO. 004124100
ROUTE 9, JOBS CREEK BRIDGE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0287(355)
100% STATE
NHP-0022(334)
NHP-280-6(111)
N/A
NHP-0054(210)
NHP-0035(314)
NHP-0035(314)
NHP-0295(327)
NHP-0047(300)
NHP-0621(302)
NHP-0072(305)
NHP-0621(302)
NHP-0031(331)
NHP-0031(331)
NHP-0031(331)
NHP-287-3 (095)
NHP-0022(329)
NHP-0022(32
NHP-0094(30
NHP-0031(331
NHP-0031(331
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0018(300)
NHP-0031(331)
NHP-0031(331)
STATE

100% STATE
NHP-0009(314)

9)
2)
)
)
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11/30/2018
11/27/2018
11/26/2018
11/26/2018
11/23/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
11/15/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/13/2018
11/12/2018
11/9/2018
11/7/12018
11/7/12018
11/7/12018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/2/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
KONKUS CORPORATION

KONKUS CORPORATION

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU
FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

PKF MARK IlI, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

URIEL TRUCKING LLC

A.C. SCHULTES, INC

J C CONTRACTING INC

B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC

B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON
ASPEN TREE EXPERT CO., INC

TIERRA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., It
APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
GUARDIAN FENCE CO INC

UNI-TECH DRILLING CO INC

AMERICAN PILE AND FOUNDATION LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
WEBER STEEL SERVICE & ASSOCIATES



