



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 11/1/2018 Thru 11/30/2018

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
18131	Route 287, (C.R. 591) W. Oakland Avenue to Franklin Avenue	NHP-0287(355)	11/30/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
18108	Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit	100% STATE	11/27/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
18129	ROUTE 22, EB ROUTE 78 TO ROUTE 28 (CR614 EASTON TURNPIKE) RE	NHP-0022(334)	11/26/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
15110	RT 280, RT 21 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS CONTRACT NO. 01400314	NHP-280-6(111)	11/26/2018	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
18444	MTN JOC Infrastructure Repairs, North-2018	N/A	11/23/2018	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
14152	RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN	NHP-0054(210)	11/21/2018	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	URIEL TRUCKING LLC
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	11/21/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	A.C. SCHULTES, INC
17147	ROUTE 35, PERTH AMBOY CONNECTOR BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0035(314)	11/21/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	J C CONTRACTING INC
18107	I-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL	NHP-0295(327)	11/20/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
18114	Route 47 Bridge over Route 295	NHP-0047(300)	11/20/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
18116	Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4	NHP-0621(302)	11/19/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
18119	ROUTE 72 EAST ROAD; GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE AND STRUCTURE	NHP-0072(305)	11/19/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
18116	Paramus Road (CR 62), Bridge Over Route 4	NHP-0621(302)	11/19/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
18128	Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N	NHP-0031(331)	11/19/2018	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
18128	Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N	NHP-0031(331)	11/19/2018	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING COM
18128	Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N	NHP-0031(331)	11/15/2018	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	ASPEN TREE EXPERT CO., INC
16116	ROUTE 287/78, I-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS	NHP-287-3 (095)	11/14/2018	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	TIERRA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
18134	ROUTE 22 FROM COMMONS WAY TO ROUTE 287	NHP-0022(329)	11/14/2018	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
18134	ROUTE 22 FROM COMMONS WAY TO ROUTE 287	NHP-0022(329)	11/14/2018	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., II
18123	Route 94, Bridge Over Paulins Kill & CR 521 (Stillwater Rd.)	NHP-0094(302)	11/13/2018	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
18128	Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N	NHP-0031(331)	11/12/2018	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
18128	Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N	NHP-0031(331)	11/9/2018	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
17110	ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05	100% STATE	11/7/2018	FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU	GUARDIAN FENCE CO INC
17110	ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05	100% STATE	11/7/2018	FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU	UNI-TECH DRILLING CO INC
18110	Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement	NHP-0018(300)	11/7/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	AMERICAN PILE AND FOUNDATION LLC
18128	Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N	NHP-0031(331)	11/6/2018	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
18128	Route 31 Bull Run Road to Branch of Stoney Brook Contract N	NHP-0031(331)	11/6/2018	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
17152	ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD	STATE	11/5/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
18111	RT 33B, KONDRUP WAY TO FAIRFIELD RD CONTRACT NO. 004124100	100% STATE	11/5/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
17148	ROUTE 9, JOBS CREEK BRIDGE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0009(314)	11/2/2018	PKF MARK III, INC.	WEBER STEEL SERVICE & ASSOCIATES